
WO Horse OwnerName RiderName SCORE
1 MK TIM RICK & JENNIFER WORLEY TEE WORLEY L 3
2 NOT YO KITTY GARRY MERRITT GARRY MERRITT I
3 PRF DUALIN REYCIOUS SAM & TERESA LITTLE CHRIS LITTLE A 1
4 THIRD LUCINDA SARCO CREEK RANCH MILTON GREESON A I 4 5
5 USS TUCKER SWEET BLESSINGS RANCH, LLC CRISTY ERICKSON I 2
6 BET SHEZA MARKA BARNWELL RAMSEY BARNWELL RAMSEY A 4
7 BLITZKAT RICK & JENNIFER WORLEY TAYLOR WORLEY A 1  
8 CALL ME WHAT U WANT STEVE CHATTERTON STEVE CHATTERTON I L 2 3 5 6
9 HIGHLY DESIRED CAT LISA JACOBS LISA JACOBS A

10 JUDGEMENT DAY JIM & MARY JO MILNER MARY JO MILNER A 1 4
11 LITTLE GUY CAT ROBERT MASTERSON ROBERT MASTERSON A 1

11.1 HOT N FAITHFUL FAITH MOUTAIN RANCH RAMIRO GARZA I 2
12 LOOKING REY DEB MULLINS DEBRA MULLINS A
13 MISS SLIK TROUBLE NELSON VIVAS NELSON VIVAS L

14 TANK TALLIC JAN L NEWMAN JAN L NEWMAN I 2
15 THE SANCHO SANDY BARRIOS SANDY BARRIOS I
16 CAPELLA CAT TREY FRICKE TREY FRICKE L
17 CLOSE TO METAL TERRY STRANGE TERRY STRANGE A 1 4
18 METALLIC BLING ROB & CARRIE TIEMANN CARRIE TIEMANN I 5
19 METALLIC DUAL CAT BRAD HAUERLAND BRAD HAUERLAND A I  L  
20 GUITARS N CATTLELACS FERNANDO LOZA FERNANDO LOZA L
21 HIGH STYLIN CD PATTILLO CUTTING HORSES LANGSTON PATTILLO A 1
22 TROUBLE N ROAN KATHERINE GOODFRIED KATHERINE GOODFRIED I

22.1 METALIC PISTOL JOHNNY & JANE MANCUSO JANE MANCUSO I 2 5
23 KEWEL KAT DICK & CHERYL THOMPSON DICK THOMPSON A 4
24 KING ICHI SYLVIA FUENTES SYLVIA FUENTES I
25 KINKY REY DEVON MACARTHUR DEVON MACARTHUR A
26 BLUE CHIP DUALLY BELLE TERRE RANCH VICK ETHERIDGE I 5

27 DMAC HIPSTER JASON BRITT JASON BRITT I 2
28 IGGY REYZALEA SHARON BEACH SHARON BEACH L
29 SOFIES CAT TOM WILLIAMS  TOM WILLIAMS  A 4
30 BET HESA SPOONFUL CORRINE O'BRIEN CORRINE O'BRIEN L
31 DMAC CRUISE CONTROL WENDY HART WENDY HART I 2
32 LITTLE MISS KIT KAT JOEL COLGROVE SR JOEL COLGROVE SR A
33 SASSY IN THE SAND PHILLIP SCROGGS PHILLIP SCROGGS L 6
34 HANGEM HIGH CD DAVID A BURBA DAVID A BURBA I
35 NUFFIN MUCH LYNN & KARA GOFORTH LYNN GOFORTH A
36 STYLISH BROW FAITH SKINNER FAITH SKINNER L
37 METALLIC SWEETGIRLRG KATHERINE REILLY KATHERINE REILLY I L
38 SMOOTHIELOU PAYETON BECKER PAYETON BECKER L
39 WILLIE J REY CHARLIE & DENISE SEIZ DENISE SEIZ A 1
40 HESA RIVERIA CAT MARGOT HAZELL INC. MARGOT HAZELL I

41 KICKIN IT N THE STIX JACOB MORRIS JACOB MORRIS A L 1
42 BET SHEZA KAT KENTON ARNOLD DVM AUSTRIA ARNOLD I
43 TASSA BADGER PAM CLEMENTS PAM CLEMENTS A 1 4
44 AMENS SMOOTH FRECKLE HYDIE H MCALISTER HYDIE H MCALISTER A
45 CATABOLIC VAN BOEKEL HOG FARM KATHERINE VAN BOEKEL I
46 SOUIX KITTY SUE JOE WOOD JOE WOOD I L 5 6
47 HEBREWS ELEVEN ONE BILLY & ROSEMARY ATWOOD ROSEMARY ATWOOD I 2
48 CATS COUNTING CHECKS ROB & CARRIE TIEMANN CARRIE TIEMANN I 2 5
49 DBL SMART MIKE KEMNA MIKE KEMNA A
50 SANJO PLAYN JACKS BARNWELL RAMSEY BARNWELL RAMSEY A 4
51 CAT IN THE MARINA DENNIS LEVERING DENNIS LEVERING A 1 4
52 METALLICOLENA VICK PANNELL VICK PANNELL I 5
53 DUAL REYS PLAYIN CARROLL BROWN ARNOLD AUSTRIA ARNOLD A 1
54 LITTLE JEWELS OLENA DAVID TAUREL DAVID TAUREL I

55 AROSESUCHABOON MARK PRYOR MARK PRYOR I L

CATTLE CHANGE #2
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CATTLE CHANGE #4
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CLASSES
THERE WILL BE A WORKING FINALS IN THE 5/6 LIMITED AMATEUR FINALS!!!!!!!!!!!!

20 - 5/6 AMATEUR LIMITED - 5 HORSES TO THE FINALS  (IT WILL BE A WORKING FINALS)

2019 THE IKE DERBY AND CLASSIC@ WEST MONROE, LA.

FRIDAY FEBRUARY 1ST, 2019   
5/6 YEAR OLD AMATEUR GO ROUND ALL LEVELS

5/6 AMT - 54 HORSES - 14 HORSES TO FINALS,  5/6 AMT INTERMEDIATE - 54 - 14 HORSES TO THE FINALS,                                       

A-5/6 AMATEUR,  I- 5/6 INTERMEDIATE AMATEUR, L- LIMITED 5/6 AMT, 1-5/6 AMT GELD, 2- 5/6 INT. GELD, 3- 5/6 LIMIT GELD, 4- 5/6 AMT SENIOR, 5- 5/6 INTERMEDIATE 

SENIOR, 6- 5/6 LIMITED SENIOR



56 GUITARS N CATTLELACS FERNANDO LOZA FERNANDO LOZA A

57 IGGY REYZALEA SHARON BEACH SHARON BEACH I

58 THE SANCHO SANDY BARRIOS SANDY BARRIOS A

59 DMAC HIPSTER JASON BRITT JASON BRITT A 1

60 LITTLE GUY CAT ROBERT MASTERSON ROBERT MASTERSON I 2

61 KEWEL KAT DICK & CHERYL THOMPSON DICK THOMPSON I 5

62 SMOOTH LIL OPERATOR RICK THOMPSON RICK THOMPSON I

63 LUZETTA D KATHERINE REILLY KATHERINE REILLY I L

64 SWEET TAYLOR REY VAN BOEKEL HOG FARM ERIC VANBOEKEL A

65 G SIX STEVE CHATTERTON STEVE CHATTERTON I L 2 3 5 6

66 METALLIC BLING ROB & CARRIE TIEMANN CARRIE TIEMANN A 4

67 FANTASTIC ONE JOHN RUTHERFORD KADEN RUTHERFORD A 1

68 WHEREVER I MAY ROAN KRISTIN SPENCER MORAIS KRISTIN SPENCER MORAIS I

69 DONTT SAY A WORD DON MCGRAW JR DON MCGRAW JR I 5

70 BILLY MADISON CLAIRE DALE CLAIRE DALE I

71 NUFFIN MUCH LYNN & KARA GOFORTH LYNN GOFORTH I L

72 METALLIC FOX KATHERINE GOODFRIED KATHERINE GOODFRIED I

73 BET HES AMAZING STAN LITTLE JACOB LITTLE A I

74 CLOSE TO METAL TERRY STRANGE TERRY STRANGE I 2 5

75 HESA RIVERIA CAT MARGOT HAZELL INC. MARGOT HAZELL A

76 PRF DUALIN REYCIOUS SAM & TERESA LITTLE CHRIS LITTLE I 2

77 NOT YO KITTY GARRY MERRITT GARRY MERRITT A 4

77.1 HOT N FAITHFUL FAITH MOUNTAIN RANCH RAMIRO GARZA A 1  

78 HEBREWS ELEVEN ONE BILLY & ROSEMARY ATWOOD ROSEMARY ATWOOD A 1

79 METALIC PISTOL JOHNNY & JANE MANCUSO JANE MANCUSO A  1  4  

80 DUAL REYS PLAYIN CARROLL BROWN ARNOLD AUSTRIA ARNOLD I 2

81 STYLISH TOP BROW JOHN & LICA PINKSTON LICA PINKSTON A 1 4

82 TASSA BADGER PAM CLEMENTS PAM CLEMENTS I 2 5

83 BLITZKAT RICK & JENNIFER WORLEY TAYLOR WORLEY I 2

84 CAPELLA CAT TREY FRICKE TREY FRICKE I

85 CATABOLIC VAN BOEKEL HOG FARM KATHERINE VAN BOEKEL A

86 AUGIE BOON COLLEEN WALLACE COLLEEN WALLACE I

87 BET SHEZA KAT KENTON ARNOLD DVM AUSTRIA ARNOLD A

88 JUDGEMENT DAY JIM & MARY JO MILNER MARY JO MILNER I 2 5

89 CATS COUNTING CHECKS ROB & CARRIE TIEMANN CARRIE TIEMANN A 1 4

90 LOOKING REY DEB MULLINS DEBRA MULLINS I

91 AROSESUCHABOON MARK PRYOR MARK PRYOR A

91.1 METALLICS N STYLE ONE OAK RANCH TIMMAN MAUPIN L

92 REY LUIS MIKE & DEBBIE SCHRAEDER MIKE SCHRAEDER A 1 4

93 HIGHLY DESIRED CAT LISA JACOBS LISA JACOBS I

94 LITTLE MISS KIT KAT JOEL COLGROVE SR JOEL COLGROVE SR  I

95 USS TUCKER SWEET BLESSINGS RANCH, LLC CRISTY ERICKSON A 1

96 CR SMART BOOTS SARCO CREEK RANCH BRIDEY GREESON A I 1 2 4 5

97 JUAN IN A MILLION  JORDAN VAUGHN A 1

98 SMOOTHIELOU PAYETON BECKER PAYETON BECKER I

99 TOY CATS BARRY TUTOR BARRY TUTOR A

100 BLUE CHIP DUALLY BELLE TERRE RANCH VICK ETHERIDGE A 1 4

101 HANGEM HIGH CD DAVID A BURBA DAVID A BURBA A

102 KINKY REY DEVON MACARTHUR DEVON MACARTHUR L

103 LITTLE JEWELS OLENA JACOB TAUREL JACOB TAUREL A

104 METALLICOLENA VICK PANNELL VICK PANNELL A

105 SOUIX KITTY SUE JOE WOOD JOE WOOD A 4

106 TANK TALLIC JAN L NEWMAN JAN L NEWMAN A

107 DUALIN SMOOTH LEGACY PATTILLO CUTTING HORSES LANGSTON PATTILLO A 1

108 GSRMETALLICTAPOLENA SUSAN KOSER SUSAN KOSER A 4

109 STYLISH BROW FAITH SKINNER FAITH SKINNER I

110 MK TIM RICK & JENNIFER WORLEY TEE WORLEY I 2

CATTLE CHANGE #8
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